
Nº Processo Data Descrição Fornecedor Valor R$

105/2017
00000775/201

7

9/11/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimenticios

enlatados

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

7075.90

80/2017
00000681/201

7

8/14/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos para

limpeza

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

3014.00

87/2017
00000735/201

7

8/21/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos de

limpeza

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

132.00

76/2017
00000610/201

7

7/24/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

acúcares, café

e adocçante

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

3271.80

75/2017
00000592/201

7

7/19/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

hortifrutigranjei

ros

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

3949.98

95/2017
00000767/201

7

9/1/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimentícios

empacotados

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

1861.50

93/2017
00000765/201

7

9/1/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimentícios

empacotados

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

4202.80



103/2017
00000766/201

7

9/6/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimentícios

empacotados

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

1531.10

99/2017
00000778/201

7

9/4/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimentícios

enlatados

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

691.80

46/2017
00000171/201

7

2/3/2017

12:00:00 AM

Prestação de

serviços

técnicos de

manutenção

preventiva e

corretiva de

hardware com

substituição de

peças

MADIS

RODBEL

SOLUÇÕES

DE PONTO E

ACESSO

LTDA

7723.00

45/2017
00000172/201

7

2/3/2017

12:00:00 AM

Prestação de

serviços de

suporte e

manutenção

de software

para MD

Acesso

MADIS

RODBEL

SOLUÇÕES

DE PONTO E

ACESSO

LTDA

1176.00

10/2017
00000038/201

7

1/5/2017

12:00:00 AM

Manutenção

preventiva e

corretiva de

software do

relógio ponto

MADIS

RODBEL

SOLUÇÕES

DE PONTO E

ACESSO

LTDA

1328.36



7/2017
00001713/201

6

1/5/2017

12:00:00 AM

Prestação de

serviços

técnicos de

manutenção

preventiva e

corretiva do

relógio

ponto/hardwar

e

MADIS

RODBEL

SOLUÇÕES

DE PONTO E

ACESSO

LTDA

6663.98

26/2017
00001619/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

água mineral

em

embalagens

descartáveis

MARCOS

ANTONIO

PIASSA E CIA

LTDA. - ME

12619.00

23/2017
00001616/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimentícios

empacotados

NAKAMUTA &

ALBORGUET

E

DISTRIUIDOR

A DE

ALIMENTOS

LTDA - ME

5675.60

28/2017
00001637/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimentícios

empacotados

NAKAMUTA &

ALBORGUET

E

DISTRIUIDOR

A DE

ALIMENTOS

LTDA - ME

561.00

32/2017
00001636/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimentícios

empacotados

NAKAMUTA &

ALBORGUET

E

DISTRIUIDOR

A DE

ALIMENTOS

LTDA - ME

1108.90



37/2017
00001635/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimentícios

empacotados

NAKAMUTA &

ALBORGUET

E

DISTRIUIDOR

A DE

ALIMENTOS

LTDA - ME

2050.60

20/2017
00001618/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

ALIMENTÍCIO

S

ENLATADOS

PARA ESTA

CASA DE

LEIS.

NAKAMUTA &

ALBORGUET

E

DISTRIUIDOR

A DE

ALIMENTOS

LTDA - ME

8360.00

34/2017
00001664/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

açucares, café

e adoçante

para esta Casa

de Leis.

NAKAMUTA &

ALBORGUET

E

DISTRIUIDOR

A DE

ALIMENTOS

LTDA - ME

5452.00


